Exercises — TPS 2016
36.ECCC
37.XXCE

Reading Comprehension
12.B
13.C
14.B
15. A

Vocabulary 24
461.B

462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
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Preposition Exercise — Part 2
01. at 06. against
02. by 07.in

03. up 08. from
04. like 09. near
05. of 10. in

Idioms 07

01. /ooked over

02. on second thought
03. make / up

04. out of order

05. looks up to

06. on hand

07. make sense of

08. make a point / over and over
09. on the tip of / tongue
10. out of question

11. out of

12. music to / ears

13. on hand

14. odds and ends

15. on the go

Exercise List 2 - 2017

Answers
38.
39.
16. A
17. A
18.C
19.D
468. D
469.B
470.C
471. modest
472. despicable
473. tireless
474. unique
11. for
12. to
13. with
14. at
15. 0n
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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475. stubborn
476. practical
477. famous

478. contemptible
479. suave

480. improper

21.in
22. by
23. up
24. with
25. to

16. of

17. for

18. against
19.0n

20. like

make up / mind
look out for

on needles and pins
look / up

make way for
next to nothing
on the whole
No harm done
out of / mind
mean to

an old hand at
mixed up
on/own

Not at all

over / head




